Cashilisting:

Deposit No:

Object Code

002222
002272
002278
002304

104637 Cashlist Area: 3755
003806 Date Deposited: 09/14/2012
Becription

AIR CONSTRUCT

NON-TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
ASBESTOS REMOVAL FEE

CTY DELG-AIR OPERATE

Florida bepartment of Environmental Protection
Cash-Receiving Application (CRA)

Cashlisting by Deposit Number Summary : 003806
Printed: 9/17/12 10:12:08AM - Page 9 of 12

Description: DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.

Contact: BARBARA FRIDAY

Cashlisting 104637 Total:

$2,250.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$150.00

$3,600.00

RECEIVED

SEP 17 2017

DIVISION OF Al
RESOURCE MANAGEMERNT



Cashlisting: 104637

Deposit No: 003806
Obiect Transmiital Uep DD
002222 75096
75096
002272 75107 536717
75107 536731
002278 75107 536727
75107 536730

002304

789220

Raceipt
Number

Pre -

Numbered

789165

789387

789401

789397

789400

Recsint

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
Cash Receiving Application (CRA)
Cashlisting by Deposit # : 003806

Printed: 9/17/12 10:11:40AM -Page 14 of 20

Description: DIV OF AIR RESOURCES MGMT.
Contact: BARBARA FRIDAY

Cashlist Area: 3755
" Date Deposited: 09/44/2012

Nameg Chack Numbar

Payment Arnount Reference Account

LOCKHEED MARTIN AERONAUTICS 342542 $2,000.00

WELLS FARGO es12301124 . ss000
Object Code 002222 Subtotal: $2,250.00

POWERSCREEN OF FLORIDA, INC 066987 $100.00

CEMEX MATERIALS LLC 2452043 $10000 7775011
Object Code 002272 Subtotal: $200.00

MATTAIR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 030860 $1,000.00 69204
Object Code 002278 Subtotal: ’ © $1,000.00

BROWARD COUNTY, BOCC 001365860 $150.00 BROWARD
Object Code 002304 Subtotal: . $150.00

Cashlisting 104637 Totat: ' © $3,600.00

Payment  Remiltance_ Fund Grant

Numbar Humber

1172286 998056 PFTF

1172288 999111 PFTF

1172753 999327 PFTF
. 1172789 999341 PFTF

1172785 999337 APCTF

1172788

999340 PFTF




CEMEX Materials LLC
1501 Belvedere Road
West Palm Beach, FL. 33406

00049 (KS bA 12249 - 0022452943 NNNNNNNNNNNN 249510000b017 X338A1 C

FLORIDA DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTE
CARR BLDG MS

AR DEPT

PO BOX 3070

TALLAHASSEE FL 32315-3070

VENDOR NQ: 0000762871

PAGE: 1 of 1

DATE: September 6, 2012
TRACE NUMBER: 2002431462
CHECK NUMBER: 22452943
AMOUNT PAID: $100.00

PAYMENT INQUIRIES: (561) 651-7177

24951000060410006601

DATE VENDOR INVOICE NUMBER

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT

07/05/12 7775011-006-AG 4504556558 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00
AIR GENERAL PERMIT RENEWAL

TOTALS $100.00

$100.00 $0.00

PLEASE DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK



